
PN Pallivise

1 Sebastian Ant 13.08.2011  VKK 57.06

2 Kenert Kalma-Ernits 11.11.2011  VJK 46.20

3 Andro Teesalu 2011  VKK 44.30

4 Travis Sõber 30.01.2011  VKK 43.34

5 Kenert Kleband 2011  AKG 42.30

6 Sander Juul 01.02.2012  VJK 40.21
7 Georg Feliks Pai 26.03.2012  VJK 38.18

8 Ottomar Saag 26.09.2011  VKK 35.51

9 Hardi Toom 14.02.2011  VJK 35.19

10 Kermo Talviste 07.06.2011  SJK 35.13

11 Aaron Leon Portugov 17.09.2011  VKK 35.09

12 Robert Moorast 06.08.2011  Olustvere PK 33.69

13 Mairold Kullamaa 06.07.2012  VJK 32.57

14 Kerdo Gering 2011  AKG 32.12

15 Brandon Söödor 2014  VPK 30.47

16 Stig Valner 22.09.2012  VJK 29.65

17 Armand Liir 26.06.2011  SJK 28.27

18 Uku Univer 30.08.2012  VJK 25.98

19 Martin Rannala 2011  VKK 25.66

20 Sören Võsu 2014  VKK 25.50

21 Genet Tammoja 2012  AKG 22.23

22 Ruuben Oja 29.08.2011  Viiratsi AK 21.89

23 Erik Bronski 12.02.2015  VJK 21.01

24 Aksel Saarpuu 22.07.2011  VKK 18.39

25 Kenan-Rico Klinic 2014  VPK 16.24

26 Aron Hantson 2015 15.19

27 Miko Mänisalu 2014  VKK 10.69

28 Taren Lemming 2014  VKK 10.17

PV  PALLIVISE

1 Rico Richard Reiser 2010  VJK 66.46

2 Marten Miilen 2010  VKK 57.95

3 Uku-Joosep Varik 2010 VKK 48.69

4 Kristjan Aleksandrov 2010  VJK 46.75

5 Richard Muska 2010  VPK 44.87

6 Oliver Meinbek 2009  VKK 43.28

7 Oliver Org 02.03.2009  SJK 42.33

8 Hendrik Takel 2010  Holstre K 41.03

9 Endrik Kask 2010  VJK 40.45

10 Simo Sören Saar 2010  VPK 39.11

11 Raul Hendrik Silde 2009  VJK 34.88
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12 Oskar Vares 2010  VPK 34.29

13 Asser Kase 2010  VJK 27.98

14 Kevin Viikholm 2010  AKG 25.38

PN  KETTAHEIDE

1 Kerdo Gering 2011  AKG 23.46

2 Clemet Kasik 2011  AKG 21.56

3 Travis Sõber 2011  VKK 21.46

4 Kenert Kleband 2011  AKG 21.38

5 Robert Moorast 2011  Olustvere PK 20.36

6 Armand Liir 2011  SJK 17.66

7 Ruuben Oja 2011  VKK 14.78

8 Ottomar Saag 2011  VKK 14.24

9 Uku Univer 2012  VJK 12.66

10 Mairold Kullamaa 2012  VJK 0

PV  KETTAHEIDE

1 Simo Sören Saar 2010  VPK 29.43

2 Rico-Richard Reiser 2010  VJK 28.55

3 Marten Miilen 2010  VKK 25.36

4 Oliver Meinbek 2009  VKK 25.28

5 Kristjan Aleksandrov 2010  VJK 23.83

6 Asser Kase 2010  VJK 22.51

7 Oliver Org 2009  SJK 19.96

8 Oskar Vares 2010 VPK 18.72

9 Richard Muska 2010  VPK 16.94

10 Endrik Kask 2010  VJK 16.59

11 Kevin Viikholm 2010  AKG 15.69

PN  1000m

1 Georg Feliks Pai 2012  VJK 3.33,02

2 Travis Sõber 2011  VKK 3.34,13

3 Kenert Kleband 2011  AKG 3.38,87

4 Uku Univer 2012  VJK 3.39,81

5 Kermo Talviste 2011  SJK 3.40,74

6 Jesper Becker 2012  VJK 3.41,11

7 Ottomar Saag 2011  VKK 3.55,75

8 Kerdo Gering 2011  AKG 4.00,58

9 Genet Tammoja 2012  AKG 4.01,69

10 Martin Rannala 2011  VKK 4.02,81

11 Brandon Söödor 2014  VPK 4.06,28

12 Sören Võsu 2014  VKK 4.15,33

13 Mairold Kullamaa 2012  VJK 4.19,14

14 Taren Lemming 2014  VKK 4.20,98



15 Armand Liir 2011  SJK 4.29,16

16 Robert Moorast 2011  OLUSTVERE PK 5.06,22

PV  1000m

1 Kristjan Aleksandrov 2010  VJK 3.20,75

2 Marten Miilen 2010  VKK 3.27.37

3 Oliver Meinbek 2009  VKK 3.30,32

4 Oliver Org 2009  SJK 3.30,99

5 Endrik Kask 2010  VJK 3.59,85

6 Kevin Viikholm 2010  AKG 4.03,27

7 Raul Hendrik Silde 2009  VJK 5.08,15

TN  PALLIVISE

1 Kristelle Käsper 2011  VJK 47.21

2 Lilli – Regina Varik 2012  VKK 44.85

3 Lysandra Soesoo 2012  VJK 32.95

4 Laura Schneider 2011  AKG 31.84

5 Elvi Kaldoja 2012 VKK 28.29

6 Karmen Roht 2013  VJK 28.19

7 Anni Vares 2012  VPK 24.20

8 Meia Niinepuu 2011  VKK 24.17

9 Hanna-Loore Varik 2012  AKG 18.80

10 Emily Kiis 2012  VJK 17.42

11 Kirke Võsu 2012  VKK 16.28

12 Kadrili Oja 2012  VJK 13.56

13 Lisanna Aru 2014  VJK 13.21

14 Kreet Kivistik 2014  Holstre K 11.45

TV  PALLIVISE

1 Mariliis Jakk 2010  Saarepeedi PK 37.80

2 Mirtel Kase 2009  VJK 36.95

3 Hedvig Pärnmäe 2009  VJK 35.47

4 Kätriin Kiisma 2009  SJK 33.83

5 Britmarie Heinmäe 2009  VKK 33.06

6 Getter Tammoja 2010  AKG 31.93

7 Anete Särev 2009  AKG 26.88

8 Sandra Nurk 2010  AKG 26.85

9 Kristella Metsaroos 2009  AKG 18.01

10 Kristella Pulk 2010  AKG 17.69

TV  KETTAHEIDE

1 Hedvig Pärnmäe 2009  VJK 30.03



2 Mirtel Kase 2009  VJK 23.11

3 Britmarie Heinmäe 2009 VKK 21.35

4 Anete Särev 2009  AKG 20.88

5 Kätriin Kiisma 2009  SJK 17.40

6 Kristella Metsaroos 2009  AKG 12.98

VA. Kristin Takel 2007 VKK 17.83

TN  600m

1 Meia Niinepuu 2011  VKK 2.10,00

2 Hanna-Loore Varik 2012  AKG 2.12,23

3 Isabel Becker 2011  VJK 2.12,26

4 Anni Vares 2012  VPK 2.12,67

5 Elvi Kaldoja 2012  VKK 2.15,56

6 Laura Schneider 2011  AKG 2.21,93

7 Kirke Võsu 2012  VKK 2.23,09

8 Kristelle Käsper 2011  VJK 2.27,75

9 Lysandra Soesoo 2012  VJK 2.36,05

10 Emily Kiis 2012  VJK 2.37,58

11 Karmen Roht 2013  VJK 2.38,97

12 Kadrili Oja 2012  VJK 3.06,08

TV  600m

1 Jane Bergman 2009  VKK 2.01,46

2 Mirtel Kase 2009  VJK 2.04,34

3 Kätriin Kiisma 2009  SJK 2.05,40

4 Britmarie Heinmäe 2009 VKK 2.08,43

5 Kristella Pulk 2010  AKG 2.09,99

6 Getter Tammoja 2010  AKG 2.10,36

7 Hedvig Pärnmäe 2009  VJK 2.10,91

8 Sandra Nurk 2010  AKG 2.19,92

VA. Maria Elise Sass 2008  VKK 1.55,57

Peakohtunik:  Einar Kaigas


